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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС  1  V  3  3  0  V 0,333 -9 17 6

ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС  2  3  V  2  2  V 0,333 -5 19 5

ЗАГИТОВ Рафаэль ТАТ  0  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 6 24 3

НАДТОКА Денис МОО  2  V  V  3  3  V 0,500 1 23 4

СУХОВ Павел САМ  3  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 10 25 2

КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ  0  3  0  0  2  0 0,000 -25 5 7

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НЕСТЕРОВ Иван МОС  2  1  4  2  2  V 0,167 -13 16 6

БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 30 1

ГУЩИН Павел МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 29 2

ШАЙДУЛОВ Альберт ТАТ  V  1  3  4  1  V 0,333 -9 19 5

ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО  V  4  4  V  2  V 0,500 0 25 4

САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ  V  3  1  V  V  V 0,667 7 24 3

БИРЮКОВ Юрий КОС  4  3  2  4  4  2 0,000 -11 19 7

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АБРАМОВ Антон МОС  3  1  V  3  V  1 0,333 -7 18 6

ТРИФОНОВ Кирилл МОС  V  1  3  3  V  1 0,333 -5 18 5

ФАРДЗИНОВ Алан МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 20 29 1

ГАЙСИН Рамиль ТАТ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 29 2

ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО  V  V  0  4  V  2 0,500 0 21 4

NURALIEV Shakhriyor TJK  1  0  0  1  0  3 0,000 -25 5 7

КНЫШ Олег СПБ  V  V  2  4  V  V 0,667 9 26 3

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ФОНТОН Иван МОС  1  V  3  2  4  1 0,167 -13 16 7

ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Сергей МОС  V  V  4  V  V  3 0,667 9 27 3

АНИСОВ Владимир МОС  4  2  V  0  V  3 0,333 -7 19 5

МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ  V  V  3  2  V  1 0,500 -5 21 4

ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитрий МОО  V  4  V  V  V  3 0,667 10 27 2

ЕВДОКИМОВ Егор ТУЛ  V  1  3  4  3  2 0,167 -11 18 6

КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЩЕГОЛЬКОВ Климентий МОС  V  2  2  1  V  4 0,333 -7 19 6

ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Михаил МОС  2  2  4  2  2  1 0,000 -17 13 7

ЛОМАГА Егор МОС  V  V V3  V  4  V 0,833 8 27 2

РУДЫХ Даниил НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 10 27 1

ТЕРЕХИН Владимир СПБ  V  V  4  3  V  3 0,500 4 25 3

LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA  4  V  V  4  3  V 0,500 3 26 4

ЛИМАРЕВ Иван МОО  V  V  4  1  V  2 0,500 -1 22 5
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗИНЧЕНКО Василий МОС  2  0  4  V  2  V 0,333 -10 18 6

СЕМЕНОВ Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  3  2 0,667 6 25 3

БОРОДАКО Дмитрий МОС  V  2  4  3  2  1 0,167 -8 17 7

БУЗИНОВ Павел МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 6 29 1

АБРАМЯН Давид МОО  4  1  V  4  V  2 0,333 -6 21 5

КУЗЬМИНОВ Егор СПБ  V  V  V  4  4  1 0,500 2 24 4

ГУЖИЕВ Егор ЛЕН  4  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 10 26 2

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС  V  0  V  1  2 0,400 -9 13 5

БРЕСЛЕР Петр МОС  4  V  V  0  1 0,400 -5 15 4

КУРОЧКИН Андрей МОС  V  4  V  V  4 0,600 9 23 3

САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ  3  4  1  1  2 0,000 -14 11 6

ОХАПКИН Всеволод СПБ  V V2  3  V  V 0,800 9 20 2

БРУЕВ Георгий МОО  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 10 24 1

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  3  2  V  V 0,600 0 20 3

БРОДОВ Антон МОС  3  4  4  V  3 0,200 -3 19 5

БУЯНОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 9 25 1

КОРОВИН Игорь МОО  V  V  4  V  3 0,600 2 22 2

МОРОЗОВ Артем МОО  4  2  4  4  3 0,000 -8 17 6

БЕРЕСНЕВ Дмитрий САМ  3  V  1  V  V 0,600 0 19 4

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГУСЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V V4  V V4 V3 1,000 11 21 1

АРИСТОВ Иван МОС  1  0  1  V  2 0,200 -15 9 6

СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС  3  V  3  3  V 0,400 4 19 4

ПОТАПОВ Максим МОО  1  V  V  1  V 0,600 2 17 3

БЕЛОВ Олег МОО  3  4  V  V  V 0,600 5 22 2

ВЕТРОВ Михаил СПБ  2  V  1  1  4 0,200 -7 13 5

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АНТОХИН Арсений МОС  V  4  V  2  V 0,600 1 21 3

АНДРОНОВ Кирилл МОС  3  1  V  V  4 0,400 -2 18 4

ГЛАЗКОВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 14 23 1

ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС  3  2  0  1  2 0,000 -17 8 6

ГУРОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  3 V4  V  V 0,800 8 22 2

ПОТАПОВ Олег МОО  4  V  0  V  3 0,400 -4 17 5
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУНДЕТОВ Мухаж МОС V4  2  1  V  V 0,600 -2 17 4

ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 23 1

ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ  V  3  3  V  V 0,600 5 21 3

СОБОЛЕВ Александр НОВ  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 7 23 2

АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ  4  4  4  4  V 0,200 -1 21 5

СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО  2  1  0  3  2 0,000 -17 8 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных
2 КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных
3 БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Михаил МОС 1,000 13 30 квалифицированных
4 ГУСЕВ Дмитрий МОС 1,000 11 21 квалифицированных
5 БУЯНОВ Георгий МОС 1,000 9 25 квалифицированных
6 ФАРДЗИНОВ Алан МОС 0,833 20 29 квалифицированных
7 ГУЩИН Павел МОС 0,833 13 29 квалифицированных
8 РУДЫХ Даниил НОВ 0,833 10 27 квалифицированных
9 ГАЙСИН Рамиль ТАТ 0,833 8 29 квалифицированных

10 ЛОМАГА Егор МОС 0,833 8 27 квалифицированных
11 БУЗИНОВ Павел МОС 0,833 6 29 квалифицированных
12 ГЛАЗКОВ Никита МОС 0,800 14 23 квалифицированных
13 БРУЕВ Георгий МОО 0,800 10 24 квалифицированных
14 ОХАПКИН Всеволод СПБ 0,800 9 20 квалифицированных
15 ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОС 0,800 8 23 квалифицированных
16 ГУРОВ Кирилл СПБ 0,800 8 22 квалифицированных
17 СОБОЛЕВ Александр НОВ 0,800 7 23 квалифицированных
18 ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитрий МОО 0,667 10 27 квалифицированных
19 ГУЖИЕВ Егор ЛЕН 0,667 10 26 квалифицированных
20 СУХОВ Павел САМ 0,667 10 25 квалифицированных
21 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Сергей МОС 0,667 9 27 квалифицированных
22 КНЫШ Олег СПБ 0,667 9 26 квалифицированных
23 САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ 0,667 7 24 квалифицированных
24 СЕМЕНОВ Константин МОС 0,667 6 25 квалифицированных
25 ЗАГИТОВ Рафаэль ТАТ 0,667 6 24 квалифицированных
26 КУРОЧКИН Андрей МОС 0,600 9 23 квалифицированных
27 БЕЛОВ Олег МОО 0,600 5 22 квалифицированных
28 ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ 0,600 5 21 квалифицированных
29 КОРОВИН Игорь МОО 0,600 2 22 квалифицированных
30 ПОТАПОВ Максим МОО 0,600 2 17 квалифицированных
31 АНТОХИН Арсений МОС 0,600 1 21 квалифицированных
32 ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,600 0 20 квалифицированных
33 БЕРЕСНЕВ Дмитрий САМ 0,600 0 19 квалифицированных
34 КУНДЕТОВ Мухаж МОС 0,600 -2 17 квалифицированных
35 ТЕРЕХИН Владимир СПБ 0,500 4 25 квалифицированных
36 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA 0,500 3 26 квалифицированных
37 КУЗЬМИНОВ Егор СПБ 0,500 2 24 квалифицированных
38 НАДТОКА Денис МОО 0,500 1 23 квалифицированных
39 ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО 0,500 0 25 квалифицированных
40 ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО 0,500 0 21 квалифицированных
41 ЛИМАРЕВ Иван МОО 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных
42 МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ 0,500 -5 21 квалифицированных
43 СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС 0,400 4 19 квалифицированных
44 АНДРОНОВ Кирилл МОС 0,400 -2 18 квалифицированных
45 ПОТАПОВ Олег МОО 0,400 -4 17 квалифицированных
46 БРЕСЛЕР Петр МОС 0,400 -5 15 квалифицированных
47 СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС 0,400 -9 13 квалифицированных
48 ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС 0,333 -5 19 квалифицированных
49 ТРИФОНОВ Кирилл МОС 0,333 -5 18 квалифицированных
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50 АБРАМЯН Давид МОО 0,333 -6 21 квалифицированных
51 АНИСОВ Владимир МОС 0,333 -7 19 квалифицированных
51 ЩЕГОЛЬКОВ Климентий МОС 0,333 -7 19 квалифицированных
53 АБРАМОВ Антон МОС 0,333 -7 18 квалифицированных
54 ШАЙДУЛОВ Альберт ТАТ 0,333 -9 19 квалифицированных
55 КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС 0,333 -9 17 квалифицированных
56 ЗИНЧЕНКО Василий МОС 0,333 -10 18 квалифицированных
57 АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ 0,200 -1 21 квалифицированных
58 БРОДОВ Антон МОС 0,200 -3 19 квалифицированных
59 ВЕТРОВ Михаил СПБ 0,200 -7 13 квалифицированных
60 АРИСТОВ Иван МОС 0,200 -15 9 квалифицированных
61 БОРОДАКО Дмитрий МОС 0,167 -8 17 квалифицированных
62 ЕВДОКИМОВ Егор ТУЛ 0,167 -11 18 квалифицированных
63 НЕСТЕРОВ Иван МОС 0,167 -13 16 квалифицированных
63 ФОНТОН Иван МОС 0,167 -13 16 квалифицированных
65 МОРОЗОВ Артем МОО 0,000 -8 17 выбывший
66 БИРЮКОВ Юрий КОС 0,000 -11 19 выбывший
67 САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ 0,000 -14 11 выбывший
68 ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Михаил МОС 0,000 -17 13 выбывший
69 СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО 0,000 -17 8 выбывший
69 ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС 0,000 -17 8 выбывший
71 NURALIEV Shakhriyor TJK 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
71 КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
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